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	ECONOMETRICA, INC
 Jonathan Crane
4416 East West Highway, Suite 215

Bethesda, MD  20814

240 333-0237

202 258-6119 (cell)

JCrane@EconometricaINC.com 
	MBE

No
	 
	MBE

No

	Department of Human Resources

Katharine Kamieniecki, Procurement Officer 311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7044
kkamieni@dhr.state.md.us 

	
	Department of Human Resources

Scott Moore, Attorney General’s Office

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7726
smoore@dhr.state.md.us
	

	Department of Human Resources

Vashti Green
311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-8805
vgreen@dhr.state.md.us 


	
	Department of Human Resources

Donna Mooshegian
311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7054
dmoosh2@dhr.state.md.us 


	

	Department of Human Resources

Jacqueline Jordan
311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7068
jjordan@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	Department of Human Resources

Marc Clasen
311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-3642
mclasen@dhr.state.md.us 
	

	Department of Human Resources

James Redditt

311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7675

jredditt@dhr.state.md.us 
	
	Department of Human Resources

Elsa Singleton 
311 W. Saratoga Street

410 767-7525
esinglet@dhr.state.md.us 
	


